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1 Shri CHIRANJIB
PHUKAN

RGP/2021/CSE/06 5361 BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 4

BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 24

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 7

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 13

COPC2
01

COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING &

LAB

III TH 60 AB

2 Miss NONKHING
MOSSANG

RGP/2022/CSE/06 5578 ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 37

3 Shri PAULMIKI
NONGRUM

RGP/2022/CSE/09 5581 BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 11

COPC2
01

COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING &

LAB

III TH 60 10

COPC2
04

INTRODUCTION TO
DBMS & LAB

IV TH 60 AB

4 Shri KEI KAMSAR RGP/2022/CSE/12 5584 ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 29

5 Shri KALYAN
DOWARAH

RGP/2022/CSE/14 5586 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 4

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 0

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 2

HS 101 COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH

I TH 60 AB

6 Shri PHILL BABA RGP/2022/CSE/15 5587 BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 24

COPC2
01

COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING &

LAB

III PR 40 AB

COPC2
05

DATA STRUCTURE &
LAB

III PR 40 AB

COPC2
09

DIGITAL
ELECTRONICS & LAB

III TH 60 26

COPC2
09

DIGITAL
ELECTRONICS & LAB

III PR 40 AB

SI201 SUMMER
INTERNSHIP-I

III PR 40 AB

7 Miss TECHI ANIA RGP/2022/CSE/16 5588 ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 24

8 Shri BAMANG
TAKIA

RGP/2023/CSE/02 5784 BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 12

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 24

9 Shri NANGRAM
SONU

RGP/2023/CSE/03 5785 BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 9

10 Shri RAHUL
CHUTIA

RGP/2023/CSE/05 5787 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 AB

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 AB

11 Shri MANJAN
HANO

RGP/2023/CSE/09 5791 COPC2
05

DATA STRUCTURE &
LAB

III TH 60 42

COPC2
05

DATA STRUCTURE &
LAB

III PR 40 18

COPC2
02

OPERATING SYSTEM
& LAB

IV PR 40 28

12 Shri BIKI APA RGP/2023/CSE/20 5802 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 15

BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 1

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 AB
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COPC2
03

SCRIPTING
LANGUAGE-PYTHON

& LAB

III TH 60 7

13 Shri GOURAV
SINGH

RGP/2023/CSE/23 5805 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 3

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 28

BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 7

BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 10

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 6

14 Shri BIRI TARIAM RGP/2023/CSE/25 5807 BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 24

15 Miss NANGRAM
AMAM

RGP/2023/CSE/26 5808 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 7

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 2

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 AB

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 AB

BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II PR 40 AB

16 Shri TADAR
PHILIP

RGP/2023/CSE/31 5813 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 11

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 6

BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 3

BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 7

COPC2
05

DATA STRUCTURE &
LAB

III TH 60 31

COPC2
05

DATA STRUCTURE &
LAB

III PR 40 17

17 Miss LOD
YACHAM

RGP/2023/CSE/32 5814 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 10

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 29

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 26

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 AB

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II PR 40 AB

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 AB

COPC2
05

DATA STRUCTURE &
LAB

III TH 60 AB

COPC2
09

DIGITAL
ELECTRONICS & LAB

III TH 60 AB

18 Shri SEMASO AMA RGP/2024/CSE/01 5981 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 12

BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 15

19 Shri LISHI TANIA RGP/2024/CSE/02 5982 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 15

20 Shri KARMA
WANGYAL
NAKSANG

RGP/2024/CSE/05 5985 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 AB

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I PR 40 AB

BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 AB

ES 102 INTRODUCTION TO IT
SYSTEMS

II TH 60 AB
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ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 AB

21 Miss DANA
MEMEY

RGP/2024/CSE/08 5988 ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 28

22 Miss TABA  YOPU RGP/2024/CSE/09 5989 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 24

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 24

23 Shri BAMANG
SIMON

RGP/2024/CSE/11 5991 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 14

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 14

BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 8

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 18

24 Shri CHOKI
TERING

RGP/2024/CSE/12 5992 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 15

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 20

25 Miss NABAM
YALL

RGP/2024/CSE/13 5993 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 11

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 24

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 16

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 27

ES 102 INTRODUCTION TO IT
SYSTEMS

II TH 60 18

ES 102 INTRODUCTION TO IT
SYSTEMS

II PR 40 25

26 Shri TECHI TATE RGP/2024/CSE/14 5994 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 11

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 11

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 14

27 Shri MITHUNG
DERU

RGP/2024/CSE/16 5996 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 AB

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 AB

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 AB

28 Miss IBANSABET
SOHPHOH

RGP/2024/CSE/19 5999 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 AB

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 AB

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 AB

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 AB

HS 101 COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH

I TH 60 AB

29 Shri ARUN TOK RGP/2024/CSE/20 6000 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 24

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 24
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